
Running Fit-Detroit Titan
Cross Country Invitational

19th Annual
September 10th, 2005

Cass-Benton Park, Northville, Ml
Weather:
Course:

70++ sunny- great

hilly, sharp turns, hard footing, narrow in spots, wood chips in spots
Tommy Titan Open 5k

Adam Frezza- Lake Orion-15:15- 2004
Chris Toloff- Novi HS 15:27-2000

Record: Overall:
Record: HS:

place hs/op race # Name School/town

Lewiston, PA
Kennedy HS, Ontario
Plymouth
Detroit

Southfield Christian
Plymouth
Kennedy HS, Ontario
Swartz Creek
Edsel Ford

Farmington
Edsel Ford
Livonia Franklin
Dakota

Farmington
Plymouth

Chippewa Valley
Dakota
Femdale
SH Stevenson
Roosevelt

Detroit Titan Legend!
Plymouth
Roosevelt
Dakota

Chesterfield Twp.
SH Stevenson
SH Stevenson
Renaissance
Gabriel Richard

Plymouth
Gabriel Richard
Detroit
Roosevelt
Femdale

Plymouth

Chippewa Valley
Front Line Racing
Edsel Ford

time
1 op 139 Wallace Campbell

914 Dave Weston

640 Anthony Scarparo
137 NickZerweck
665 Trevor Calero
642 Patrick Slavens
915 Mitchell Tome
962 Nicholas Honold
535 Kevin Wozniak
544 Keith Button
537 Angel Estrada
577 Mike Krcatorich

520 James Courtney
548 Nick Eason
632 Derek Lax
516 Blake Anderson
524 Brian Paul
558 Chris Johnson
678 Jon Dameron

645 Jerry Boggess
965 Tom Jacobs

627 Christian Chagas
652 Jimmy Maloney
526 Ed Roginski
912 NickCollica

677 Eric Connelly
673 Mike Best

943 Ryan Darling
698 Tim Nelson
637 Alex Noble
699 Joe Ruiz

917 Anthony Howze
644 Matt Barton

559 Andrew Deongate
634 Justin Magill
501 Chris Fair
159 Kaoru Kawashima

536 Elway Pegg
606 Steve Fannon

545 Kartikay Chaudhry
560 Jarrod Hamilton
662 NickArmes

682 Tony Kraus
646 Jaimie Boggess

16.032 hs
393hs
42

4 op
17.155hs

246hs
287 hs
31

8 op
329 hs
4210 hs

11 hs
12 hs
13 hs
14 hs
15 hs
16 hs
17 hs
18 hs
19 hs
20 hs

21 op
22 hs
23 hs
24 hs

25 op
26 hs
27 hs
28 hs
29 hs
30 hs
31 hs

32 op
33 hs
34 hs
35 hs
36 hs

37 op
38 hs
39 hs
40 hs
41 hs
42 hs
43 hs
44 hs

44
45
46
56

18.07
7
8
14
18
27
28
30
33
34
35
40
41
42
44
45
47
50
54
54
55
56

19.01
3
4

Novi 4
Farmington
Femdale
Southfield Christian
SH Stevenson
Roosevelt

6
7
8
11
18
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Plymouth
WW-Tower

Chippewa Valley
Roosevelt
Novi
SH Stevenson

Chippewa Valley
Livonia Franklin
Dakota

Garden City
Novi

Farmingion
Dakota
Roosevelt
Novi
Novi
Ferndale
Thurston
SH Stevenson

Chippewa Valley
Plymouth
Gabriel Richard
Dakota

Chippewa Valley
Chippewa Valley
Livonia Franklin
Gabriel Richard
Livonia Franklin
SH Stevenson
Roosevelt
Novi
Gabriel Richard
Novi

Plymouth
Livonia Franklin
Novi

Farmington
Roosevelt

Farmington
SH Stevenson
Roosevelt

Chippewa Valley
Plymouth
Edsel Ford

45 hs
46 hs
47 hs
48 hs
49 hs
50 hs
51 hs
52 hs
53 hs
54 hs
55 hs
56 hs
57 hs
58 hs
59 hs
60 hs
61 hs
62 hs
63 hs
64 hs
65 hs
66 hs
67 hs
68 hs
69 hs
70 hs
71 hs
72 hs
73 hs
74 hs
75 hs
76 hs
77 hs
78 hs
79 hs
80 hs
81 hs
82 hs
83 hs
84 hs
85 hs
86 hs
87 hs
88 hs

89 op
90 hs
91 hs
92 hs
93 hs
94 hs
95 hs
96 hs

631 Nate Kostegian
694 Ryan Renas
505 Zach Zanchveta

647 Seth Kelsey
603 Aaron Croad
675 Alex Chrenenko
508 Shawn O'Keefe

578 Doug Cole
519 Kaleb Brockenbrough
575 Michael Nordby
615 Bryant Ornes
556 Kevin Whinnery
528 Mitch Scherman

649 Billy Coss
616 Michael Place
598 Jim Brunner
561 Marice Miles

690 Brandan Liggins
681 Jacob Houck
513 Jason Lunau
639 Lucas Seibel
707 Chris Gorno

522 GaryGraca
506 Matt Mellado
511 Chris Thomas
579 Andrew Kent
695 Tim Cameron
581 Josh Walker
683 Graham Pence
651 Sean Baker
599 Thomas Butler
703 Chris Sarement
604 Evan Danieisen

641 TySchroeder
589 Evan Sirena
595 Peter Andrews
546 Chris Chiles
650 Sean Gurisko
549 Manuel Fielder

674 Joey Burelle
655 Andrew Bolarich
518 Matt Modrak

633 Stephen Lui
542 Majed Alrayyashi
13 Thomas Novitzky

657 Jacob Koch
931 Dexter Booze

609 Chris Kelley
580 Dylan Taylor
659 Kevin Peters

619 Zachery Rothermel
608 Jeremy Heftje

19.19
20
21
22
24
25
25
28
28
35
38
39
44
47
48
51
52
55
58
58
59
59

20.02
4
9
11
11
15
18
19
21
22
24
28
29
30
30
31
32
38
39
41
43
47
49

Roosevelt
Detroit
Novi
Livonia Franklin
Roosevelt
Novi
Novi

51
53
54
54
59
59

21.01
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Livonia Franklin

Chippewa Valley
Dakota
Novi
Novi

Gabriel Richard
Dakota
Dakota

Farmington
Dakota
SH Stevenson

Chippewa Valley
Novi

Plymouth

Garden City
Roosevelt
Livonia Franklin
Thurston

Plymouth
Livonia Franklin
Edsel Ford

Plymouth
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Thurston
Novi
Novi
Novi
Novi

Plymouth
Livonia Franklin
Gabriel Richard
Warren
SH Stevenson
Southfield Christian
Southfield Christian
Livonia Franklin
Thurston
Novi
Novi

Detroit Titan Legend!
Chippewa Valley
Chippewa Valley
Livonia Franklin
Ferndale
Gabriel Richard
Southfield Christian
Southfield Christian

Farmington
Livonia Franklin

Chippewa Valley

97 hs
98 hs
99 hs
100 hs
101 hs
102 hs
103 hs
104 hs
105 hs
106 hs
107 hs
108 hs
109 hs
110 hs
111 hs
112 hs
113 hs
114 hs
115 hs
116 hs
117 hs

118 op
119 hs
120 hs
121 hs
122 hs
123 hs
124 hs
125 hs
126 hs
127 hs
128 hs
129 hs

130 op
131 hs
132 hs
133 hs
134 hs
135 hs
136 hs
137 hs

138 op
139 hs
140 hs
141 hs
142 hs
143 hs
144 hs
145 hs
146 hs
147 hs
148 hs

582 Stuart Gregory
512 Nick Bryant
530 Travis Thorman
601 Jacob Carless

617 Ryan Potocsky
705 Cameron Kardel

532 Cody Wilfinger
529 Alex Spalding
555 Thomas Troost
527 Dan Salkowski
685 Kyle Tucson
510 Carl Schroeder
626 Ruixiao Zuo

635 David Maycock
566 Brandon Coffey
648 Jake Lampreaux
585 Allen Sponemburgh
687 Nathan Gartner

638 Stephen Ostrowski
583 John Church
538 Kevin Cislo
964 Ken Arble

660 Randy Pilon
379 Kellie Howell

656 Henry Cosson
691 Raphael Parker
614 Matt Morrison

622 Thomas Szczygiel
607 Justin Farooq
605 Erick Delacruz
629 Colin Hassel
586 Elliot Smith

702 Josh Raj
906 Bert Sehling
676 Ryan Clark
666 Keith Herriman
661 Jacob Allen

587 Pete Walblay
693 Andy Spolsky
610 Bradley Lonsway
600 Andrew Burkhardt

966 William Blassingame
515 Mike Szactta
509 Mike Charnhorst

591 Alex Curry
562 Kevin McCenic
709 Brian Tarabula

664 Alan Bussey
663 Warren Bame
543 Julian Arche

593 Jeremy Diamond
504 Jason Kelly

21.02
3
4
5
6
6
8
10
10
11
13
14
14
16
17
18
18
19
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
33
34
35
37
38
40
42
46
47
56
58
59
59

22.01
1
3
3
7
7
13
18
19
23
26
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149 hs
150 hs
151 hs
152 hs
153 hs
154 hs
155 hs
156 hs
157 hs
158 hs

159 op
160 op
161 hs
162 hs

163 op
164 hs
165 hs
166 hs
167 hs
168 hs
169 hs
170 hs
171 hs
172 hs
173 hs
174 hs
175 hs
176 hs
177 hs

178 op
179 op
180 hs
181 hs
182 hs
183 hs
184 hs
185 hs
186 hs

187 op
188 hs

189 op
190 hs
191 hs
192 hs
193 hs
194 hs

195 op

551 Alan Singer
552 Alex Singer
708 MarkTrabuia

517 Jeff Thompson
692 Sean Philippart
963 Dale Yagiela
557 Rob Williams
534 David Zuchora

525 Ryan Perry
654 Tom Alexander

948 William Kennedy
952 Bryon Betts

668 Jonathan McHenry
502 Jeff Szymkiw
949 Evan Carter

571 Danny McDermott
667 Tim Koster
669 Luke Slater
670 Luke Thorne
550 Aaron Grider
671 Zack Thorne

620 Aditya Salhi
672 Eddie Boone

, 653 Correy Adomnik
565 Dustin Ashley
533 David Williams
592 Mike Frusti

688 Ryan Johnson
514 Neil Flenna

947 Chay Smith
960 David Henderson

541 Ryan Swor
567 Mike Danes
563 David Franklin

686 Stephen Bloetscher
570 Derek Kolasinski
658 Chris Lemerand

569 Shane Hodges
967 Bryan Gaines
573 Kevin Murry
908 Peter Cansfield
590 Seth McRobb
540 Josh Satlowski
572 Cole Menard

576 Brandon Isley
961 Tom O'Brien
958 Phil Henderson

Farmington
Farmington
Gabriel Richard

Chippewa Valley
Thurston
Novi

Farmington
Dakota
Dakota
Roosevelt
Dearborn

Detroit Titan Legend!
Southfield Christian

Chippewa Valley
Southfield

Garden City
Southfield Christian
Southfield Christian
Southfield Christian

Farmington
Southfield Christian
Novi
SH Stevenson
Roosevelt

Garden City
Dakota
Livonia Franklin
Thurston

Chippewa Valley
Detroit Titan Legend-in-Law!
Pinckney
Edsel Ford

Garden City
Ferndale
Thurston

Garden City
Roosevelt

Garden City
Oak Park

Garden City
Dexter
Livonia Franklin
Edsel Ford

Garden City
Garden City
Dexter

Pinckney

22.29
29
29
33
35
36
36
40
43
53

23.01
5
7
23
24
27
27
33
37
38
40
47
55
56

24.06
15
13
14
17
23
40
46
47
50

26.15
15
20
21
35
57

27.27
56
56

nt
nt
nt
nt

20th- Annual Running Fit- Detroit Titan Cross Country Invitational
September 9th, 2006


